Charleville Saturday 29 September, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ALL WHITES RLFC Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02

04

05

06

07
08
09

Casual Intent(Bevan Johnson)
Hey Amigo(Jemimah Forde)

Schmizo(Mark Johnstone)

Cyclone Mia(Evan Brassington)

ELEGANT MISS(Barry Fitzgerald)

Jamazem(James Hatch)
LADY MAGIC(Rebecca Kerwin)
Logsplitter(Mark Johnstone)

$7000

Adin Thompson

Ms Shannyn
Barlow

Les Tilley

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Joshua King
Zoe White
Jason Missen

02:05PM

6
2

3

59.5
59.5

59.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.0

2 MERV & NORA WADE MEMORIAL BenchMark 50 Handicap

1200 metres

$8000

01  Another Weapon(Leslie Baker) Adin Thompson
02  Wisconsin(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern
03 Silver Fox(Charlie Prow) Les Tilley
04 Lasszou(Mark Johnstone) Jason Missen
05 Part the Sea(Raymond Frazer) John Rudd
06 Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon) Ms Shannyn
Barlow
07 Bendie Boy(Garry Bignell) Ms Brooke
Richardson
08 Set to Conquer(Clinton Taylor) Zoe White
09 Mulga Thumper(Leslie Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
10  Progirl(Pat Richardson) David Rewald
11  Linked(James Hatch) Joshua King
12 Scent of a Woman(Scott Christopher
Rodgers) Bryen
3 CECIL ADCOCK MEMORIAL OPEN Plate

1200 metres $9000
01 Beckham (NZ)(Wayne Baker) Zoe White
02 De Villiers(Leslie Baker) Ms Shannyn
Barlow

02:40PM

3
4

11

10

12

03:15PM

1
3

63.0
63.0

62.0
61.0
61.0
60.5

60.0

60.0

59.0

59.0
58.5
58.5

61.5
61.5

03  Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)

04 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)
05 Four Iron(David Rewald)
06 Canalasso(Leslie Baker)

07 Wallbanger(Carmel Baker)
08 Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)

Christopher
Bryen

Adin Thompson
David Rewald
Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Les Tilley

Ms Brooke
Richardson

4 THE TEAM OF 1986 BenchMark 60 Handicap

1600 metres $8000
01  Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)

02  Kulaba(Pat Richardson)

03  Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)
04 Immutable(Leslie Baker)

05 You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)
06 Silent Flyer(Norma King)

07 Husson's Shout(David Rewald)
08 Trail Buster (NZ)(Trevor J Mead)
09 Gravity Force(Evan Brassington)
10  Oh No Not Again(Carmel Baker)
11  Parana(Raymond Frazer)

Christopher
Bryen

Shane
McGovern
Jason Missen

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Adin Thompson
Joshua King
David Rewald
John Rudd

Zoe White

Les Tilley

Ms Shannyn
Barlow

5 THE LAST HURRAH BenchMark 55 Handicap

800 metres $8000
01  CLASSIC WIND(Mark Johnstone)

03 Nicco's Lass(Bevan Johnson)

05 Ruby Red Gift(Wayne Baker)

06 Sneaky Sniper(Norma King)

07 Issy Command(Raymond Frazer)
08 Tocco D'oro(Mark Johnstone)

09 Flatley's Fortune(Garry Bignell)

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Adin Thompson
Zoe White
Joshua King
John Rudd

Les Tilley

Ms Brooke
Richardson

6

03:50PM

10

11

N O 0 U

04:30PM

H OO N W U1 O

61.5

61.5
61.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

61.5

58.0

58.0
57.0

57.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

65.0

64.0
62.0
61.5
61.0
61.0
60.0

10

11
13

Olivia 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde) Ms Shannyn

Barlow
Rhythm Nation(David Rewald) David Rewald
(EM)Tiananmen (NZ)(Kim Shane
McGovern) McGovern

10 60.0

7 59.5
1 58.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




