Charleville Saturday 29 September, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	WHITES RLFC Maiden Plate 0 metres \$7000		02	:05PM	03	Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)	Christopher Bryen	6	61.5	10	Olivia 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde)	Ms Shannyn Barlow	10	60.0
01	Casual Intent(Bevan Johnson)	Adin Thompson	6	59.5	04	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Adin Thompson	5	61.5	11	Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)	David Rewald	7	59.5
02	Hey Amigo(Jemimah Forde)	Ms Shannyn	2	59.5	05	Four Iron(David Rewald)	David Rewald	4	61.5	13	(EM)Tiananmen (NZ)(Kim	Shane	1	58.5
	, - ,	Barlow			06	Canalasso(Leslie Baker)	Ms	2	56.0		McGovern)	McGovern		
04	Schmizo(Mark Johnstone)	Les Tilley	8	59.5			Jessikah-Lee Brand							
05	Cyclone Mia(Evan Brassington)	Ms	1	57.5	07	Wallbanger(Carmel Baker)	Les Tilley	7	56.0					
		Jessikah-Lee Brand			08	Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)	Ms Brooke		56.0					
06	ELEGANT MISS(Barry Fitzgerald)	Ms Brooke	5	57.5	00	riigiiway Ciliid(Kori Sullivari)	Richardson	0	30.0					
00	ELEGANT MISS(Barry Fitzgerald)	Richardson	J	37.3										
07 Jamazem(James Hatch) Joshua King 7 57.				57.5	4 THE TEAM OF 1986 BenchMark 60 Handicap									
08	LADY MAGIC(Rebecca Kerwin)	Zoe White		57.5	160	0 metres \$8000			:50PM					
09	Logsplitter(Mark Johnstone)	Jason Missen		57.0	01	Mishani Centurion(Clinton Austin)	Christopher Bryen	7	61.5					
2 MERV & NORA WADE MEMORIAL BenchMark 50 Handicap				02	Kulaba(Pat Richardson)	Shane	4	58.0						
120	00 metres \$8000		02	:40PM			McGovern							
01	Another Weapon(Leslie Baker)	Adin Thompson	3	63.0	03	Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)	Jason Missen		58.0					
02	Wisconsin(Kim McGovern)	Shane	4	63.0	04	Immutable(Leslie Baker)	Ms Jessikah-Lee	1	57.0					
		McGovern					Brand							
03	Silver Fox(Charlie Prow)	Les Tilley		62.0	05	You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)	Adin Thompson	10	57.0					
04	Lasszou(Mark Johnstone)	Jason Missen		61.0	06	Silent Flyer(Norma King)	Joshua King		56.5					
05	Part the Sea(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd		61.0	07	Husson's Shout(David Rewald)	David Rewald		56.0					
06	Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Shannyn	11	60.5	08	Trail Buster (NZ)(Trevor J Mead)	John Rudd	5	56.0					
07	D 1: D (C D: 11)	Barlow	10	60.0	09	Gravity Force(Evan Brassington)	Zoe White	8	56.0					
07	Bendie Boy(Garry Bignell)	Ms Brooke Richardson	10	60.0	10	Oh No Not Again(Carmel Baker)	Les Tilley	9	56.0					
08	Set to Conquer(Clinton Taylor)	Zoe White	9	60.0	11	Parana(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Shannyn	2	56.0					
09	Mulga Thumper(Leslie Baker)	Ms		59.0			Barlow							
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Jessikah-Lee			5 THE	E LAST HURRAH BenchMark 55 H	landican							
Brand				800 metres \$8000			04	:30PM						
10	Progirl(Pat Richardson)	David Rewald		59.0	01	CLASSIC WIND(Mark Johnstone)	Ms	9	65.0					
11	Linked(James Hatch)	Joshua King	7		01	en legre Witte (Flank John Steine)	Jessikah-Lee	Ĵ	03.0					
12	Scent of a Woman(Scott	Christopher	12	58.5			Brand							
	Rodgers)	Bryen			03	Nicco's Lass(Bevan Johnson)	Adin Thompson	6	64.0					
3 CECIL ADCOCK MEMORIAL OPEN Plate			05	Ruby Red Gift(Wayne Baker)	Zoe White	5	62.0							
120	0 metres \$9000		03	:15PM	06	Sneaky Sniper(Norma King)	Joshua King		61.5					
01	Beckham (NZ)(Wayne Baker)	Zoe White	1	61.5	07	Issy Command(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd		61.0					
02	De Villiers(Leslie Baker)	Ms Shannyn	3	61.5	80	Tocco D'oro(Mark Johnstone)	Les Tilley	8	61.0					
		Barlow			09	Flatley's Fortune(Garry Bignell)	Ms Brooke	4	60.0					

Richardson

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.